2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results
Feb 20-22, 2026

Page: 1

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:21:44 PM

Men /7 5D1 / FR3 A
Session: FR3

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name . ﬁ J)J) I AA
'ﬁ \
Gym / | ,/\
1 524 Nathan Oquendo 9.100 9.700 9.200 9.100 8.900 9.200 55.200
Gymnastics USA 1 1 2T 3T 1 2 1
2 530 Gianluca Distefano 8.400 9.500 9.400 9.400 8.100 8.900 53.700
Gymnastics USA 3T 4 1 1 9 3 2
3 536 Alexander Arthur 8.400 8.300 9.200 8.900 8.400 9.400 52.600
Gymnastics USA 3T 6 2T 6T 5T 1 3
4 529 Titan Graf 8.000 9.600 8.800 8.600 8.600 8.500 52.100
Balance Gymnastics 6 2T 4T 8 3T 5 4
5 534 Matthew Matut 8.300 9.600 8.700 9.300 8.700 6.500 51.100
Gymnastics USA 5 2T 6 2 2 9 5
6 518 Landon Reimesch 8.600 8.000 7.800 9.000 8.400 8.600 50.400
Gymnastics USA 2 7 9 5 5T 4 6
7 522 Joseph Dodaro 6.700 8.700 8.400 9.100 8.600 8.300 49.800
Gymnastics USA 9 5 8 3T 3T 6 7
8 516  Austin Antigua 7.500 7.900 8.800 8.400 8.300 7.800 48.700
Sun Country 7 8 4T 9 T 8 8
9 526 Parker Moderie 7.400 0.000 8.600 8.900 8.300 8.100 41.300
Sun Country 8 9 7 6T T 7 9

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetM agic.net



2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results
Feb 20-22, 2026

Page: 1

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:21:46 PM

Men /7 5D1 / FR3 B
Session: FR3

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name . ﬁ J)J) I AA
'ﬁ \
Gym / | ,/\
1 513 Jackson Geis 8.400 9.300 9.100 8.900 9.500 9.400 54.600
World Class FL 3 3 2 6T 1 1 1
2 506 Andrew Skinner 9.000 9.100 8.900 9.000 8.600 9.100 53.700
Rad Gymnastics 1 4 3 AT 3 2 2
3 512 Hayden Salhab 8.300 9.400 9.400 9.400 8.400 8.700 53.600
Gymnastics USA 4 2 1 1 6T 3 3
4 503 Landen Osman 7.700 9.500 8.700 8.900 8.500 8.300 51.600
Top Contenders 7T 1 4T 6T 4T 4T 4
5 508 Luca Alberti 8.100 8.800 8.700 9.100 8.700 8.000 51.400
World Class FL 6 5 4T 3 2 6T 5
6 511 Edwin Galbreath 7.700 8.700 8.500 9.000 8.500 8.300 50.700
Balance Gymnastics T 6 6 AT AT AT 6
7 505 Micah Perez 8.700 7.800 8.200 9.200 8.400 7.800 50.100
Top Contenders 2 8 8 2 6T 8T 7
8 504 Deklan Kroger 7.400 8.500 8.400 8.800 8.200 7.800 49.100
Top Contenders 9 7 7 8T 9 8T 8
9 510 Brayden Cain 8.200 7.300 8.000 8.800 8.400 8.000 48.700
Sun Country 5 9 9 8T 6T 6T 9

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetM agic.net



2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results
Feb 20-22, 2026

Page: 1

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:21:48 PM

Men / 5D2 / FR3 ALL
Session: FR3

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name . ﬁ J)J) I AA
'ﬁ \
Gym / | ,/\
1 554  Alexander Jenkins 8.000 8.300 8.600 8.400 8.600 8.400 50.300
Rad Gymnastics 1T 1T 1T 1 1 1 1
2 558 Nolan Sproull 7.700 8.100 8.600 8.300 7.600 8.100 48.400
World Class FL 3 3 1T 2 6T 3 2
3 552 Micah Roberts 8.000 7.400 8.400 8.100 7.900 8.000 47.800
Gym Force 1T 6 4 5T 3 4 3
4 566 August Varas 6.500 7.800 8.000 8.000 8.400 8.300 47.000
World Class FL al 4 5 8 2 2 4
5 565 Silas Salzer 6.700 8.300 7.400 7.800 7.600 7.800 45.600
World Class FL 6 1T 7 10 6T 5T 5
6 567 Maverick Forstall 6.400 7.700 7.900 7.900 7.800 7.800 45.500
Gym Force 9 5 6 9 4 5T 6
7 557 Emerson Forstall 7.000 6.900 8.600 8.200 6.800 7.800 45.300
Gym Force 4 9 1T 3T 9 5T 7
8 562 Holden Wolf 6.800 7.000 6.700 8.200 7.700 7.000 43.400
TNT 5 8 10 3T 5 10 8
9 570 Jackson Moogan 6.500 7.100 7.000 8.100 6.600 7.400 42.700
Gym Force T 7 8 5T 10 8T 9
10 568 Declan W hite 6.200 6.500 6.800 8.100 7.000 7.400 42.000
World Class FL 10 10 9 5T 8 8T 10

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetM agic.net



2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results
Feb 20-22, 2026

Rank Num

Name
Gym

Page: 1

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:21:50 PM

Men /7 6D1 / FR3 ALL
Session: FR3

Judge's Signatures

A

&

1 611
2 610
3 617
4 608
5 614
6 615
7 613

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetM agic.net

Andrew Ogata
Gymnastics USA

Jensen Bruno
Gym Force

Jhonny Estupinan
Top Contenders

Anthony Lopez Kopet
World Class FL

Silas Harris
Gym Force

Bennett Chan
World Class FL

Elam Davis
World Class FL

9.300

8.200

8.400

7.500

7.900

7.100

0.000

7.800

8.300

7.300

7.700

7.500

6.900

7.400

8.700
1

7.800
7

8.500
2T

8.500
2T

8.200
aT

8.200
aT

8.200
4T

9.000

9.300

9.200

2T
9.200

2T
8.800

8.900

9.100

7.800 9.600 52.200
3 1 1
8.400 8.900 50.900
1 2 2
7.700 8.100 49.200
aT aT 3
7.600 8.200 48.700
6 3 4
8.000 8.000 48.400
2 6 5
7.700 8.100 46.900
aT aT 6
6.700 6.000 37.400
7 7 7



2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results
Feb 20-22, 2026

Page: 1

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:21:52 PM

Men / 6E/ FR3 ALL
Session: FR3

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name . ﬁ J)J) I 1 AA
.ﬁ' |
Gym r/ \ r‘/\
1 667 Robbie Fulcher 9.200 7.500 9.300 9.300 7.900 9.200 52.400
Balance Gymnastics 1 4 1 1 4 1 1
2 657 Jeremiah Turnbull 7.700 7.700 9.100 9.100 7.800 8.600 50.000
Gymnastics USA 2 3 4 3 5 5 2
3 660 Colt Walker 7.600 7.100 8.900 8.800 8.200 8.700 49.300
Gymnastics USA 3 7 5T 6 2 3T 3
4 653 Kurtis Bateman 7.000 7.200 9.200 9.200 7.700 8.900 49.200
Gymnastics USA 5 6 2T 2 6 2 4
5T 664 Lincoln Boschetti 6.400 8.400 9.200 9.000 7.400 8.700 49.100
Gymnastics USA 7 1 2T 4 7 3T 5T
5T 658 Urijah Pagan 7.400 7.300 8.800 8.900 8.400 8.300 49.100
Gymnastics USA 4 5 7 5 1 7 5T
7 655 Logan Fritts 6.500 8.000 8.900 8.700 8.100 8.400 48.600
Sun Country 6 2 5T 7 3 6 7

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetM agic.net



2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational
Team Results - Level 5 Small Team

Feb 20-22, 2026

Page: 1

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:22:21 PM

Men /7 5D1,5D2 / All Ages
Session: FR3

A

&

Rank Gym Team Score

1 Top Contenders 518 150.800 23.800 25.800 25.300 26.900 25.100 23.900
1 1 2 1 1 1T

2 Gym Force 518 139.100 21.500 22.200 24.900 24.400 22.500 23.600
3 2 3 3 3 3

3 Sun Country 51S 138.700 23.100 15.200 25.400 26.100 25.000 23.900
2 4 1 2 2 1T

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetM agic.net



2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational
Team Results - Level 5 Large Team

Feb 20-22, 2026

Page: 1

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:22:27 PM

Men /7 5D1,5D2 / All Ages
Session: FR3

A

&

T

Rank Gym Team Score

1 Gymnastics USA 51L 164.700 26.100 28.800 28.000 28.100 26.200 27.500
1 1 1 1 2 1

2 World Class FL 51L 155.700 24.200 26.400 26.400 26.300 26.600 25.800
2 2 2 2 1 2

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetM agic.net



2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Team Results - Level 6 Small Team
Feb 20-22, 2026

Rank

Gym

Team

Score

Page: 1

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:22:31 PM
Men /7 6D1,6E/ FR3 ALL
Session: FR3

A

&

T

World Class FL

61S

133.000

14.600
1

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetM agic.net

22.000
1

24.900
1

27.200 22.000 22.300
1 1 1



2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Team Results - Level 6 Large Team
Feb 20-22, 2026

Rank

Gym

Team

Score

Page: 1

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:22:39 PM
Men /7 6D1,6E/ FR3 ALL
Session: FR3

A

&

T

Gymnastics USA

61L

154.900

24.600
1

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetM agic.net

23.900
1

27.500
1

27.300 24.400 27.200
1 1 1



	MEET_Men_SFR3_L5D1_AFR3A
	MEET_Men_SFR3_L5D1_AFR3B
	MEET_Men_SFR3_L5D2_AFR3ALL
	MEET_Men_SFR3_L6D1_AFR3ALL
	MEET_Men_SFR3_L6E_AFR3ALL
	TEAM_Men_SFR3_L5D1,5D2_AAll
	TEAM_Men_SFR3_L5D1,5D2L_AAll
	TEAM_Men_SFR3_L6D1,6E_AFR3ALL
	TEAM_Men_SFR3_L6D1,6EL_AFR3ALL

