

2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results

Feb 20-22, 2026

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2026 9:21:44 PM

Men / 5D1 / FR3 A

Session: FR3

Judge's Signatures

Rank	Num	Name	Gym							AA
1	524	Nathan Oquendo	Gymnastics USA	9.100 1	9.700 1	9.200 2T	9.100 3T	8.900 1	9.200 2	55.200 1
2	530	Gianluca Distefano	Gymnastics USA	8.400 3T	9.500 4	9.400 1	9.400 1	8.100 9	8.900 3	53.700 2
3	536	Alexander Arthur	Gymnastics USA	8.400 3T	8.300 6	9.200 2T	8.900 6T	8.400 5T	9.400 1	52.600 3
4	529	Titan Graf	Balance Gymnastics	8.000 6	9.600 2T	8.800 4T	8.600 8	8.600 3T	8.500 5	52.100 4
5	534	Matthew Matut	Gymnastics USA	8.300 5	9.600 2T	8.700 6	9.300 2	8.700 2	6.500 9	51.100 5
6	518	Landon Reimesch	Gymnastics USA	8.600 2	8.000 7	7.800 9	9.000 5	8.400 5T	8.600 4	50.400 6
7	522	Joseph Dodaro	Gymnastics USA	6.700 9	8.700 5	8.400 8	9.100 3T	8.600 3T	8.300 6	49.800 7
8	516	Austin Antigua	Sun Country	7.500 7	7.900 8	8.800 4T	8.400 9	8.300 7T	7.800 8	48.700 8
9	526	Parker Moderie	Sun Country	7.400 8	0.000 9	8.600 7	8.900 6T	8.300 7T	8.100 7	41.300 9

2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results

Feb 20-22, 2026

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2026 9:21:46 PM

Men / 5D1 / FR3 B

Session: FR3

Judge's Signatures

Rank	Num	Name	Gym							AA
1	513	Jackson Geis	World Class FL	8.400 3	9.300 3	9.100 2	8.900 6T	9.500 1	9.400 1	54.600 1
2	506	Andrew Skinner	Rad Gymnastics	9.000 1	9.100 4	8.900 3	9.000 4T	8.600 3	9.100 2	53.700 2
3	512	Hayden Salhab	Gymnastics USA	8.300 4	9.400 2	9.400 1	9.400 1	8.400 6T	8.700 3	53.600 3
4	503	Landen Osman	Top Contenders	7.700 7T	9.500 1	8.700 4T	8.900 6T	8.500 4T	8.300 4T	51.600 4
5	508	Luca Alberti	World Class FL	8.100 6	8.800 5	8.700 4T	9.100 3	8.700 2	8.000 6T	51.400 5
6	511	Edwin Galbreath	Balance Gymnastics	7.700 7T	8.700 6	8.500 6	9.000 4T	8.500 4T	8.300 4T	50.700 6
7	505	Micah Perez	Top Contenders	8.700 2	7.800 8	8.200 8	9.200 2	8.400 6T	7.800 8T	50.100 7
8	504	Deklan Kroger	Top Contenders	7.400 9	8.500 7	8.400 7	8.800 8T	8.200 9	7.800 8T	49.100 8
9	510	Brayden Cain	Sun Country	8.200 5	7.300 9	8.000 9	8.800 8T	8.400 6T	8.000 6T	48.700 9

2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results

Feb 20-22, 2026

Rank	Num	Name	Gym							AA
1	554	Alexander Jenkins	Rad Gymnastics	8.000 1T	8.300 1T	8.600 1T	8.400 1	8.600 1	8.400 1	50.300 1
2	558	Nolan Sproull	World Class FL	7.700 3	8.100 3	8.600 1T	8.300 2	7.600 6T	8.100 3	48.400 2
3	552	Micah Roberts	Gym Force	8.000 1T	7.400 6	8.400 4	8.100 5T	7.900 3	8.000 4	47.800 3
4	566	August Varas	World Class FL	6.500 7T	7.800 4	8.000 5	8.000 8	8.400 2	8.300 2	47.000 4
5	565	Silas Salzer	World Class FL	6.700 6	8.300 1T	7.400 7	7.800 10	7.600 6T	7.800 5T	45.600 5
6	567	Maverick Forstall	Gym Force	6.400 9	7.700 5	7.900 6	7.900 9	7.800 4	7.800 5T	45.500 6
7	557	Emerson Forstall	Gym Force	7.000 4	6.900 9	8.600 1T	8.200 3T	6.800 9	7.800 5T	45.300 7
8	562	Holden Wolf	TNT	6.800 5	7.000 8	6.700 10	8.200 3T	7.700 5	7.000 10	43.400 8
9	570	Jackson Moogan	Gym Force	6.500 7T	7.100 7	7.000 8	8.100 5T	6.600 10	7.400 8T	42.700 9
10	568	Declan White	World Class FL	6.200 10	6.500 10	6.800 9	8.100 5T	7.000 8	7.400 8T	42.000 10

2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results

Feb 20-22, 2026

Rank	Num	Name	Gym							AA
1	611	Andrew Ogata	Gymnastics USA	9.300	7.800	8.700	9.000	7.800	9.600	52.200
				1	2	1	5	3	1	1
2	610	Jensen Bruno	Gym Force	8.200	8.300	7.800	9.300	8.400	8.900	50.900
				3	1	7	1	1	2	2
3	617	Jhonny Estupinan	Top Contenders	8.400	7.300	8.500	9.200	7.700	8.100	49.200
				2	6	2T	2T	4T	4T	3
4	608	Anthony Lopez Kopet	World Class FL	7.500	7.700	8.500	9.200	7.600	8.200	48.700
				5	3	2T	2T	6	3	4
5	614	Silas Harris	Gym Force	7.900	7.500	8.200	8.800	8.000	8.000	48.400
				4	4	4T	7	2	6	5
6	615	Bennett Chan	World Class FL	7.100	6.900	8.200	8.900	7.700	8.100	46.900
				6	7	4T	6	4T	4T	6
7	613	Elam Davis	World Class FL	0.000	7.400	8.200	9.100	6.700	6.000	37.400
				7	5	4T	4	7	7	7

2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Meet Results

Feb 20-22, 2026

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2026 9:21:52 PM

Men / 6E / FR3 ALL

Session: FR3

Judge's Signatures

Rank	Num	Name	Gym							AA
1	667	Robbie Fulcher	Balance Gymnastics	9.200	7.500	9.300	9.300	7.900	9.200	52.400
				1	4	1	1	4	1	1
2	657	Jeremiah Turnbull	Gymnastics USA	7.700	7.700	9.100	9.100	7.800	8.600	50.000
				2	3	4	3	5	5	2
3	660	Colt Walker	Gymnastics USA	7.600	7.100	8.900	8.800	8.200	8.700	49.300
				3	7	5T	6	2	3T	3
4	653	Kurtis Bateman	Gymnastics USA	7.000	7.200	9.200	9.200	7.700	8.900	49.200
				5	6	2T	2	6	2	4
5T	664	Lincoln Boschetti	Gymnastics USA	6.400	8.400	9.200	9.000	7.400	8.700	49.100
				7	1	2T	4	7	3T	5T
5T	658	Urijah Pagan	Gymnastics USA	7.400	7.300	8.800	8.900	8.400	8.300	49.100
				4	5	7	5	1	7	5T
7	655	Logan Fritts	Sun Country	6.500	8.000	8.900	8.700	8.100	8.400	48.600
				6	2	5T	7	3	6	7

2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Team Results - Level 5 Small Team

Feb 20-22, 2026

Rank	Gym	Team	Score						
1	Top Contenders	51S	150.800	23.800 1	25.800 1	25.300 2	26.900 1	25.100 1	23.900 1T
2	Gym Force	51S	139.100	21.500 3	22.200 2	24.900 3	24.400 3	22.500 3	23.600 3
3	Sun Country	51S	138.700	23.100 2	15.200 4	25.400 1	26.100 2	25.000 2	23.900 1T

2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Team Results - Level 5 Large Team

Feb 20-22, 2026

Rank	Gym	Team	Score						
1	Gymnastics USA	51L	164.700	26.100 1	28.800 1	28.000 1	28.100 1	26.200 2	27.500 1
2	World Class FL	51L	155.700	24.200 2	26.400 2	26.400 2	26.300 2	26.600 1	25.800 2

2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Team Results - Level 6 Small Team

Feb 20-22, 2026

Rank	Gym	Team	Score						
1	World Class FL	61S	133.000	14.600	22.000	24.900	27.200	22.000	22.300
				1	1	1	1	1	1

2026 Gaspar Classic Men's Invitational

Team Results - Level 6 Large Team

Feb 20-22, 2026

Rank	Gym	Team	Score						
1	Gymnastics USA	61L	154.900	24.600	23.900	27.500	27.300	24.400	27.200
				1	1	1	1	1	1